

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 8/12/2019

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provision

| This is To CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INJURANCE USED BLOW HAVE BEEN INSURED TO HER USED AND ACTIVE THE POLICIES OF INJURANCE USED BLOW HAVE BEEN INSURED TO HER USED BLOW HAVE BEEN INSURED T | lf | SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject is certificate does not confer rights to | to the | ter | ms and conditions of th | e polic | y, certain po | ilicies may r | equire an endo | orsement | . Asta | atement on | |
|--|--|---|--------------|-----|-------------------------|--|------------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------|---------------------------------------|------------------|-------------|--|
| ARTINITY - Lealing fire Hisk Management Services, Inc. 250 Colf Frod Res. Rolling Meadews IL 60008 Rolling Meadews IL 6 | PRO | DUCER | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Rolling Meadows IL 60008 Statistics Regard Meadows Regard | Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management Services, Inc. 2850 Golf Road | | | | | | PHONE - 543,770,2080 | | | | FAX 512 770 9020 | | |
| Major Majo | | | | | | | E-MAIL Peggy Moser@ahtna.com | | | | | | |
| NEURIER DIOCASE Of Youngstown 144/003 No. 11200 NEURIER 1 Underwriter at Lloyd's, London 11200 NEURIER 5 Underwriter 5 Underwriter 11200 NEURIER 5 Underwriter 5 Underwriter 11200 NEURIER 5 Underwriter 112 | Troming Micadows (C 00000 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| MSURER Underwriters at Lloyd's, London 11230 | | | | | | | *** | | | | | | |
| DIOCASS OT FOUNDSTOWN 144 WISSI WOOD Street YOUNGSTOWN OH 44503 CERTIFICATE NUMBER; 1976273849 THIS STO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES FOR INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE SEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD CERTIFICATE NAME BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN THE INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE SEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD CERTIFICATE NAME BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN THE INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE SEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD CERTIFICATE NAME BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN THE INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE SEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD CERTIFICATE NAME BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN THE INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE SEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD CERTIFICATE NAME BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN THE INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE SEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD CERTIFICATE NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD OF THE P | INSU | RED | | | | | | | | | | | |
| NOUNTED AND ALL AND CONTRICTOR OF LARGE STATE NUMBER: 1972273849 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD NOUNTED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TENM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH SEPECT TO WHICH THIS SECRET OR | | | | | | | | lors at Libyu | 5, LONGON | | | 11200 | |
| COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: INSURER E: IN | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 1872273849 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSUPANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMES ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDIGATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONTINOTO OF ANY CONTRACT OR THE INSURANCE APPROPED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN TO SHIRL THE SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REPORTED BETTER TO MAKE THE TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE APPROPED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REPORTED AND CLAIMS. THE TYPE OF INSURANCE APPROPED BY THE POLICIES OF SCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONTRACT OF SUCH PROPERTY. TO WHICH THIS CONTRACT OF | ' ' | 311g3t0W11 O11 44000 | | | | | | | | | | | |
| COVERAGES CENTIFICATE NUMBER: 1976/27348 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICES OF SINGRANGE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INJURIEN BADOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CHEMICAL WAY BE ISSUED TO SHE INJURIENCE OF THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CHEMICAL WAY BE ISSUED TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. REVISION AUMENTAL HEAVE IN THE POLICY PROPERTY OF THE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD NOICATED. NOIVITHIS NAMED NAME AND PRETAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. REAL TYPE OF RESURANCE AND COLOR OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. A X CHAMS-MADE OCCUR. A SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND COLOR OF THE POLICY SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. A X CHAMS-MADE OCCUR. A SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND COLOR OF THE POLICY SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. A X CHAMS-MADE OCCUR. A SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND COLOR OF THE POLICY PROBLEM. THE POLICY PROBLEM. THE POLICY PROBLEM. THE POLICY PROBLEM. THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND COLOR OF THE POLICY PROBLEM. THE POL | CO | VERAGES CER | TIFIC | ATE | NUMBER: 1875273849 | 11100112 | | | REVISION NUI | MBER: | | | |
| TYPE OF INSURANCE (1982) WAY DECLET NUMBER (1980) WAY DECLET NUMBER (19 | THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| X CLAMAS MADE OCCUR X HOST LIQUOR LAB NO.000 NED EXP. (Any one person) \$100,000 | | TYPE OF INSURANCE | INSD V | NVD | | | 1 | | | | | | |
| MED EXP (Any one person) \$ 5,000 | Ä | | - BBC4030733 | | | | | | DAMAGE TO RENT | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| PERSONAL & ADV NURIFY \$1,000,000 GENERAL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: X POLICY GET LOC OTHER: B AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY AUTO AND AUTO AUTOS X AUTOS ONLY X HIREC AUTOS | | v | | | | | | | • | | | | |
| GENT AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICY PECT LOC DOC D | | A HOST LIQUOR LIAB | | | | | | | | | | | |
| RESIDENCY PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG \$2,000,000 OTHER: B AUTOMOBIC LABBUTY ANY AUTO SOLVE ANY AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ON | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| A X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCUR EXCESS LIAB X OCUR EXCESS LIAB X OCUR AND EXPLOYERS (LIABILITY Y/N APPROPRIES COMPENSATION OF OPERATIONS IN DEBOW BECORPITION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VERICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) TA ACIDION # TACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. CERTIFICATE HOLDER Catholic Charities of Ashtabula, 4200 Park Avenue, Ashtabula, OH 44004 Proof of Insurance for their Directors Officers Errors & Omissions and Employee Dishonesty Bond Insurance Coverage for this insured location SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Authorise Insured Secretary (With Explanation County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Authorise Insured Secretary (With Explanation County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Authorise Processor (With Explanation County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Authorise Processor (With Explanation County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Authorise Processor (With Explanation County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Authorise Processor (With Explanation County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Authorise Processor (With Explanation County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Authorise Processor (With Explanation County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Authorise Processor (With Explanation County 4200 Park Avenue, 37d Floor Authorise Processor (With Explanation County 4200 Park Avenue, 4200 P | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| B AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ANY AUTO ANY AUTO ANY AUTO AUTOS ONLY AUTOS O | | | | | | | | | PRODUCTS - COM | | | ,000 | |
| ANY AUTO X OWNED X AUTOS ONLY X OWNERD X AUTOS ONLY X OWNERD X AUTOS ONLY X AUTOS O | B | | | | | - | 7/1/2010 | 7/1/2020 | COMBINED SINGLE | 1 4- 1 44 4 (40) | | 000 | |
| A X UMBRELLALIAB X OCCUR EXCESS LIAB X OCCUR CLAIMS-MADE EXCESS LIAB X OCCUR X OCCUR EXCESS LIAB X OCCUR EXCESS LIAB X OCCUR X O | Ã | | | | | | | | | | | ,000 | |
| A X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR EXCESS LIAB CLAMIS-MADE DED RETENTIONS WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS 'LIABLITY ANYPROPRIET FOR PARTINERS EXCUTIVE OF SECRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 10 | | V OWNED SCHEDULED | | | | | | | | | | | |
| A X UMBRELLALIAB X OCCUR EXCESS LIAB X OCCUR ODE O RETENTION \$ CATHORIS OF PERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Ramarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) If Additional insured status noted herein, coverage afforded by Form # TNC-G118 Rev. 01/01/12. TOTAL CATHORIS OCCURRENCE \$3,000,000 AGORD \$3,00 | | HIRED NON-OWNED | | | | | | | • | | | | |
| A X UMBRELLALIAB X OCCUR EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION \$ UNDRACERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS 'LABILITY AND EMPLOYERS' LABILITY OFFICERMEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under in OFFICERATIONS below DESCRIPTION OF OFERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) If Additional Insured Status noted herein, coverage afforded by Form # TNC-G118 Rev. 01/01/1/2, Insured Location #1500 Catholic Charities of Ashtabula, 4200 Park Avenue, Ashtabula, OH 44004 Proof of Insurance for their Directors Officers Errors & Omissions and Employee Dishonesty Bond Insurance Coverage for this insured location Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 307 Elicor Status of the County of the Above Described Policies Be CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | | AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY | | | | | | | (Per accident) | | | | |
| EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTIONS | Α | X UMBRELLALIAB X OCCUP | | | FM1039722 | | 7/1/2019 | 7/1/2020 | EACH OCCURREN | CE | | 000 | |
| WORKERS COMPENSATION AND BEMFLOYERS' LIBBLITY ANYPROPRIETORIPARTINERIZESCUTIVE OFFICEMEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under OESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Insured Status noted herein, coverage afforded by Form # TNC-G118 Rev. 01/01/12. DESCRIPTION of OF Insurance for their Directors Officers Errors & Omissions and Employee Dishonesty Bond Insurance Coverage for this insured location CERTIFICATE HOLDER Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 37d Floor AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE St. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ E.L. DISEASE - FA EMPLOYEE \$ E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ E | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| WORKERS COMPENSATION AND REMPLOYERS ILBURITY If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) If Additional Insured status noted herein, coverage afforded by Form # TNC-G118 Rev. 01/01/12. Insured Location #1500 Catholic Charities of Ashtabula, 4200 Park Avenue, Ashtabula, OH 44004 Proof of Insurance for their Directors Officers Errors & Omissions and Employee Dishonesty Bond Insurance Coverage for this insured location CANCELLATION CANCELLATIO | | | | | | | | | | | | 1 | |
| AND PRICE OF A SHARD LANGE AND AND PROPERTY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor | | WORKERS COMPENSATION | | | | | | | PER | OTH- | | - | |
| OFFICER/MEMBEREXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) (If yes, describe under OESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) If Additional Insured status noted herein, coverage afforded by Form # TNC-G118 Rev. 01/01/12. Insured Location #1500 Catholic Charities of Ashtabula, 4200 Park Avenue, Ashtabula, OH 44004 Proof of Insurance for their Directors Officers Errors & Omissions and Employee Dishonesty Bond Insurance Coverage for this insured location CERTIFICATE HOLDER Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | [| ANYPROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBEREXCLUDEO? (Mandatory in NH) | | | | | | | | | | | |
| DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) If Additional Insured status noted herein, coverage afforded by Form # TNC-G118 Rev. 01/01/12. Insured Location #1500 Catholic Charities of Ashtabula, 4200 Park Avenue, Ashtabula, OH 44004 Proof of Insurance for their Directors Officers Errors & Omissions and Employee Dishonesty Bond Insurance Coverage for this insured location CERTIFICATE HOLDER Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | | | | | | | | E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE | | \$ | | | |
| DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) If Additional Insured status noted herein, coverage afforded by Form # TNC-G118 Rev. 01/01/12. Insured Location #1500 Catholic Charities of Ashtabula, 4200 Park Avenue, Ashtabula, OH 44004 Proof of Insurance for their Directors Officers Errors & Omissions and Employee Dishonesty Bond Insurance Coverage for this insured location CERTIFICATE HOLDER Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | | if yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below | ONS below | | | | | | E.L. DISEASE - POI | LICY LIMIT | \$ | | |
| Insured Location #1500 Catholic Charities of Ashtabula, 4200 Park Avenue, Ashtabula, OH 44004 Proof of Insurance for their Directors Officers Errors & Omissions and Employee Dishonesty Bond Insurance Coverage for this insured location CERTIFICATE HOLDER Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor Coverage for this insured location CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | В | PHYSICAL DAMAGE | | | BP1003019 | | 7/1/2019 | 7/1/2020 | ACV | | \$1,25 | 0 DED | |
| Insured Location #1500 Catholic Charities of Ashtabula, 4200 Park Avenue, Ashtabula, OH 44004 Proof of Insurance for their Directors Officers Errors & Omissions and Employee Dishonesty Bond Insurance Coverage for this insured location CERTIFICATE HOLDER Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor Coverage for this insured location CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Insured Location #1500 Catholic Charities of Ashtabula, 4200 Park Avenue, Ashtabula, OH 44004 Proof of Insurance for their Directors Officers Errors & Omissions and Employee Dishonesty Bond Insurance Coverage for this insured location CERTIFICATE HOLDER Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor Coverage for this insured location CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 401, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| CERTIFICATE HOLDER Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| CERTIFICATE HOLDER Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor Authorized representative | Insured Location #1500 Catholic Charities of Ashtabula, 4200 Park Avenue, Ashtabula, OH 44004 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor Authorized Representative | 1 1001 01 RIGHIGHOU IN CION DIROCTO DITIOTO & OTRIGORIO MIN MITIPIOTO DIORIOTOMY DOTA INGMISSION DIORIOTOMICAL INCOMENTAL | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor Authorized Representative | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor Authorized Representative | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Catholic Charities of Ashtabula County 4200 Park Avenue 3rd Floor THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | CERTIFICATE HOLDER | | | | | | CANCELLATION | | | | | | |
| 3rd Floor Authorized Representative | | | | | | THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | AUTHO | RIZED REPRESEN | ITATIVE | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | 1.0 | | | | | | |